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13-14 Boys
Jack Dolan
Tim Patrick
Scott Speer
Patrick Vega
Aaron Shackell
Stephen Durley
Todd Patrick
Kyle Andrews
Mihir Chandra
Connor Dunker
Kevin Shine
Sean Mathews
Max Xu
Andrew Noltkamper
Alex Chen
Jjoshua Schultz
Alex Slade
Luke Maginn
Brendan Watrous
Greg Cissell
Lucas Bruder
Kris Morrow
Aidan Garlock
Josh Heisler
Kurt Doll

13-14 Boys
Jack Dolan
Patrick Vega
Scott Speer
Sean Mathews
Tim Patrick
Aaron Shackell
Joshua Schultz
Stephen Durley
Andrew Noltkamper
Mihir Chandra
Connor Dunker
Max Xu
Michael Grimenstein
Thomas Westerman
Bruce Vogelgesang
Justin King
Luke Maginn
Cameron Kratky
Greg Cissell
Kevin Shine
Kurt Doll
Chad Niemeier
Garin Marlow
Alan Noltkamper

Jake Haefner

Year
2015
1997
1999
2010
2019
1995
2001
1993
2016
2022
1988
2004
2021
2014
2021
2019
1999
2016
1990
1995
2008
1992
2019
1995
2001

Year
2015
2010
1999
2004
1997
2019
2019
1995
2014
2016
2022
2021
2017
2022
1994
2012
2016
2015
1995
1988
2001
2001
2007
2015
2013

50m Free
:24.31
:25.70
:25.70
:26.01
126.06
126.12
126.53
126.59
126.59
126.68
126.72
:26.80
:126.80
126.86
126.87
126.91
126.99
127.14
:27.18
:27.20
127.22
127.28
127.29
127.40
127.45

100m Free

:53.16
:55.36
:56.22
:56.87
:57.21
:57.30
:57.45
:58.03
:58.20
:58.46
:58.52
:58.55
:58.61
:58.66
:58.74
:58.82
:58.88
:59.02
:59.15
:59.17
:59.25
:59.27
:59.29
:59.30
:59.47



#65 13-14 Boys Year 200m Free
1 Patrick Vega 2010 01:58.51
2 Jack Dolan 2015 02:01.12
3 Mihir Chandra 2016 02:03.20
4 Joshua Schultz 2019 02:03.27
5 Aaron Shackell 2019 02:03.32
6 Bruce Vogelgesang 1994 02:04.39
7 Tim Patrick 1997 02:05.37
8 Connor Dunker 2022 02:05.50
9 Stephen Durley 1995 02:05.91
10 Tommy Lombardo 2013 02:06.50
11 Thomas Westerman 2022 02:06.62
12 Max Xu 2021 02:07.11
13 Sean Mathews 2004 02:07.23
14 Nick Davis 2009 02:07.43
15 Jon Scott 1994 02:07.48
16 Michael Grimenstein 2017 02:07.54
17 Austin Hindman 2013 02:08.23
18 Todd Patrick 2001 02:08.35
19 Kris Morrow 1992 02:08.43
20 Brian Knuckles 2003 02:08.43
21 Justin King 2012 02:08.50
22 Andrew Noltkamper 2014 02:08.68
23 Alex Atkins 2022 02:09.04
24 Jacob Hepper 2015 02:09.77
25 Jake Haefner 2013 02:10.20

#66 13-14 Boys Year 400m Free
1 Patrick Vega 2010 04:13.33
2 Tommy Lomardo 2013 04:18.05
3 Bruce Vogelgesang 1994 04:18.96
4 Jack Dolan 2015 04:21.52
5 Thomas Westerman 2022 04:23.68
6 Nick Davis 2009 04:24.66
7 Aaron Shackell 2019 04:27.43
8 Sean Mathews 2004 04:27.62
9 Garin Marlow 2007 04:28.61
10 Mihir Chandra 2017 04:29.10
11 Connor Dunker 2022 04:29.58
12 Max Xu 2021 04:29.69
13 Michael Grimenstein 2017 04:29.85
14 Jon Scott 1994 04:29.97
15 Austin Hindman 2013 04:30.14
16 Jacob Alspaw 2011 04:30.76
17 Justin King 2012 04:30.99
18 Jonathan Glaser 2009 04:32.91
19 Spencer Litzau 2005 04:33.28
20 Chris Johnson 1993 04:33.35
21 Matt Normile 1998 04:33.54
22 Todd Patrick 2001 04:33.67
23 Greg Dreisewerd 2017 04:33.71
24 Joshua Schultz 2019 04:34.00
25 Jake Haefner 2013 04:35.73

#67 13-14 Boys Year 100m Back



1 Jack Dolan 2015 :59.36

2 Chris Johnson 1993 01:03.02
2 Patrick Vega 2010 01:03.02
4 Joshua Schultz 2019 01:03.51
5 Cameron Kratky 2015 01:04.07
6 Alex Atkins 2022 01:04.11
7 Andy Cole 1995 01:05.58
8 Thomas Westerman 2022 01:05.66
9 Tim Patrick 1997 01:05.95
10 Mihir Chandra 2017 01:06.34
11 Zach Levko 2005 01:06.38
12 Bruce Vogelgesang 1994 01:06.71
13 Jon Scott 1994 01:06.71
14 Garin Marlow 2007 01:06.99
15 Ryan Huang 2022 01:07.49
16 Chris Peters 1991 01:07.66
17 Conner Ripp 2013 01:07.95
18 Andrew Noltkamper 2014 01:08.04
19 Todd Patrick 1999 01:08.08
20 Danny De Simon 2011 01:08.20
21 Tommy Lombardo 2013 01:08.24
22 Luke Maginn 2016 01:08.44
23 Sean Mathews 2004 01:08.58
24 Sam Marlow 2011 01:08.61
25 Drake Durbin 2019 01:08.64

#68 13-14 Boys Year 200m Back
1 Jack Dolan 2015 02:12.60
2 Patrick Vega 2010 02:14.60
3 Chris Johnson 1993 02:16.16
4 Jon Scott 1994 02:17.62
5 Andy Cole 1994 02:17.82
6 Thomas Westerman 2022 02:18.86
7 Alex Atkins 2022 02:19.40
8 Bruce Vogelgesang 1994 02:20.19
9 Cameron Kratky 2015 02:22.04
10 Tommy Lombardo 2013 02:23.06
11 Chris Peters 1991 02:23.13
12 Sam Marlow 2011 02:23.15
13 Tim Patrick 1997 02:23.29
14 Todd Patrick 1999 02:24.07
15 Michael Dahle 2003 02:24.27
16 Garin Marlow 2007 02:24.53
17 Jacob Hepper 2015 02:24.77
18 Mihir Chandra 2017 02:24.79
19 Thomas Niemeier 2001 02:24.90
20 Ryan Huang 2022 02:25.08
21 Zach Levko 2002 02:25.59
22 Andrew Noltkamper 2014 02:26.47
23 Luke Maginn 2016 02:26.71
24 Sean Mathews 2004 02:26.80
25 Brian Knuckles 2003 02:27.01
#69 13-14 Boys Year 100m Breast

1 Alex Slade 1999 01:10.04
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#71

Jeffrey Ge
Mihir Chandra
Joshua Schultz
Jon Scott
Oliver Helfrey
Alex Chen
Louis Chen
Chris Grigereit
Stephen Durley
Andy Cole
Andy Lang
Ryan Huang
Jared Wambhoff
Nick Wildi

John Renko
Josh Heisler
Jim Lippitt
Lucas Bruder
Noah Kauppila
Thomas Westerman
Ricky Zott
Jacob Hepper
T.J. McHugh

Justin Mars

13-14 Boys
Mihir Chandra
Alex Slade

Jon Scott

Jeffrey Ge

Joshua Schultz
Chris Grigereit
John Renko

Andy Cole
Stephen Durley
Ricky Zott

Jared Wambhoff
Noah Kauppila
Artie Hidalgo
Louis Chen

Jim Lippitt
Thomas Westerman
Alex Chen

Oliver Helfrey
Alan Noltkamper
Danny De Simon
Sam Marlow
Brenden Harris
Joey Lemon
George Tambassis
Andy Lang

Nick Wildi

13-14 Boys

Jack Dolan

2021
2016
2019
1994
1986
2021
2021
2001
1995
1995
1989
2022
2014
1998
1989
1995
1995
2008
2010
2022
2006
2015
2008
2011

Year
2016
1999
1994
2021
2019
2001
1989
1995
1995
2006
2014
2010
2012
2021
1995
2022
2021
1986
2015
2011
2011
2012
2014
2018
1989
1998

Year
2015

01:11.55
01:11.59
01:14.93
01:14.97
01:15.37
01:15.50
01:16.21
01:17.08
01:17.40
01:17.41
01:17.63
01:18.00
01:18.25
01:18.68
01:19.16
01:19.25
01:19.58
01:20.28
01:20.34
01:20.37
01:20.40
01:20.55
01:20.56
01:20.57

200m Breast
02:31.71
02:36.54
02:40.52
02:40.75
02:41.00
02:43.60
02:44.15
02:45.87
02:48.28
02:49.55
02:50.77
02:50.89
02:51.19
02:51.26
02:51.28
02:51.53
02:51.71
02:52.03
02:52.52
02:52.80
02:52.98
02:53.94
02:54.57
02:54.61
02:54.64
02:54.64

100m Fly
:56.73



2 Cameron Kratky 2015 01:00.67
3 Aaron Shackell 2019 01:01.63
4 Mihir Chandra 2017 01:01.73
5 Tommy Lombardo 2013 01:02.23
6 Scott Speer 1999 01:02.34
7 Thomas Niemeier 2001 01:03.22
8 Chris Johnson 1993 01:03.41
9 Alex Chen 2021 01:03.53
10 Matt Scott 1994 01:03.55
11 Sean Mathews 2004 01:03.59
12 Patrick Vega 2010 01:04.26
13 Andrew Noltkamper 2014 01:04.24
14 Andy Cole 1995 01:04.58
15 Stephen Durley 1995 01:04.63
16 Greg Dreisewerd 2017 01:04.86
17 Zach Levko 2002 01:05.06
18 Chris Peters 1991 01:05.10
19 Drake Durbin 2019 01:05.33
20 Aidan Garlock 2019 01:05.41
21 Bruce Vogelgesang 1994 01:05.48
22 Alex Slade 1999 01:05.61
23 Taylor Parsons 2003 01:05.77
24 Craig Gabel 1986 01:06.06
25 Connor Dunker 2022 01:06.07
#72 13-14 Boys Year 200m Fly
1 Cameron Kratky 2015 02:13.62
2 Tommy Lombardo 2013 02:15.98
3 Aaron Shackell 2019 02:16.52
4 Stephen Durley 1995 02:18.48
5 Bruce Vogelgesang 1994 02:18.81
6 Patrick Vega 2010 02:19.27
7 Thomas Niemeier 2001 02:20.43
8 Jack Dolan 2015 02:22.85
9 Sean Mathews 2004 02:22.98
10 Andy Cole 1995 02:23.36
11 Chris Johnson 1993 02:23.60
12 Matt Scott 1994 02:23.83
13 Trae Schuller 2010 02:24.24
14 Mihir Chandra 2017 02:24.79
15 Chris Peters 1991 02:24.93
16 Connor Parsons 2009 02:25.25
17 Alex Chen 2021 02:27.29
18 Taylor Parsons 2003 02:25.39
19 Tim Patrick 1997 02:27.56
20 Jon Scott 1994 02:27.66
21 Greg Dreisewerd 2017 02:28.15
22 John Renko 1989 02:28.38
23 Michael Dahle 2003 02:28.65
24 Jonathan Glaser 2009 02:29.52
25 Alex Lin 2022 02:29/76
#73 13-14 Boys Year 200m IM
1 Mihir Chandra 2016 02:15.16

2 Jack Dolan 2015 02:16.59
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Joshua Schulta
Jon Scott

Andy Cole

Bruce Vogelgesang

Cameron Kratky

Thomas Westerman

Patrick Vega
Stephen Durley
Sean Mathews
Tim Patrick
Thomas Niemeier
Alex Slade

Greg Dreisewerd
John Renko
Tommy Lombardo
Chad Niemeier
Alex Atkins

Chris Peters
Todd Patrick
Alan Noltkamper
Tom Nagy

Ryan Huang

Brendan Watrous

13-14 Boys
Joshua Schultz
Jon Scott

Mihir Chandra
Todd Patrick
Cameron Kratky
Tommy Lombardo
Patrick Vega
Bruce Vogelgesang
Andy Cole

Chris Johnson
Sean Mathews
Thomas Niemeier
Greg Dreisewerd
Garin Marlow
Stephen Durley
Sam Marlow

John Renko

Chris Peters

Chris Grigereit
Kevin Poskin

Alex Slade

Jack Dolan

Alex Lin

Michael Dahle
Artie Hidalgo

2019
1994
1995
1994
2015
2022
2010
1995
2004
1997
2001
1999
2017
1989
2013
2001
2022
1991
1999
2015
2002
2022
1991

Year
2019
2019
2016
2001
2015
2013
2010
1994
1995
1993
2004
2001
2017
2007
1995
2011
1989
1991
2001
2009
1999
2015
2022
2003
2012

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

400m IM
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

19.10
20.67
21.03
21.39
21.72
22.64
22.85
23.25
23.52
24.49
24.76
25.26
26.07
26.35
26.99
27.23
27.38
27.83
27.93
28.05
28.10
28.14
28.51

53.63
55.83
57.37
57.76
58.53
58.69
59.27
00.58
02.77
03.47
05.27
06.01
08.01
08.54
10.30
10.67
12.05
12.14
12.70
13.46
13.73
14.54
15.57
16.12
16.88



